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KWV

Customer Order Date:
05.07.2024

Custorrar Order Number:
1155659089

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants

Ltd t/a KWV

110833420

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reg, No. 4112/02187 2/07
P Reg o 4110261833 Gross Weight :  4.124kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

3014905 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml} . pc
901406 (700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml) pc

150 x 20 1.0
150 x 20 3.0

155.00
155.00

8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60

142.60
427.80

21.38%
64.17

163.99
491.97
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HECKED

EMALOYEE No; _| _\iﬁ;
SIGNATURE INVA

LID UNLESS GREN No, 1S QuoTED

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in goocd order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Ace: 6300 2328 6845

Branch: 250655




